
Monday Jr Gold Summer 20245/13/2024    Week 1 of 12 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10JB Allen Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 32 Diego De la Torre 0 0 0 0 1 709 709
2 11 Clara Campbell 0 0 0 0 3 673 673
3 23 Ethan Radcliff 0 0 0 0 2 643 643
4 7 Hudson Martin 0 0 0 0 2 635 635
5 25 Annika Svedvik 0 0 0 0 2 635 635
6 27 Jack Golembeski 0 0 0 0 1 622 622
7 8 Evan Tran 0 0 0 0 1 620 620
8 10 Treavor Mason 0 0 0 0 1 615 615
9 20 Julia Rouse 0 0 0 0 3 597 597

10 1 Ethan Nguyen 0 0 0 0 3 592 592
11 33 Nathan Panyanouvong 0 0 0 0 2 586 586
12 18 Brady McDonough 0 0 0 0 2 571 571
13 13 Madison Choi 0 0 0 0 1 569 569
14 24 Alberto Svedvik 0 0 0 0 1 565 565
15 12 Bradley Brown 0 0 0 0 559 559
16 29 Cody Tice 0 0 0 0 2 543 543
17 16 Jacob Ramirez 0 0 0 0 1 538 538
18 2 Isabella Rivera 0 0 0 0 537 537
19 17 Max Rouse 0 0 0 0 1 535 535
20 21 Luke Henke 0 0 0 0 3 523 523
21 4 Lauren Hubbard 0 0 0 0 3 503 503
22 6 Jaycob Felder 0 0 0 0 2 496 496
23 5 Cayson Martin 0 0 0 0 1 494 494
24 22 Caleb Ebner 0 0 0 0 488 488
25 3 Cooper Powell 0 0 0 0 464 464
26 19 Delana McKenzie 0 0 0 0 404 404
27 9 Wesley Keefer 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 14 Jalen Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 15 Jack Klotzman 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 26 Garrett Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 28 Maverick Beagle 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 30 Lillian Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 31 Zoha Calton 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 34 BYE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Ethan Nguyen 187 205 200 592 0 <---> Isabella Rivera 159 182 196 537 0
1-2 Cooper Powell 154 162 148 464 0 <---> Lauren Hubbard 156 187 160 503 0
1-2 Cayson Martin 144 174 176 494 0 <---> Jaycob Felder 170 179 147 496 0
1-2 Hudson Martin 187 191 257 635 0 <---> Evan Tran 256 157 207 620 0
3-4 Wesley Keefer 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Treavor Mason 201 176 238 615 0
3-4 Clara Campbell 267 194 212 673 0 <---> Bradley Brown 203 171 185 559 0
3-4 Madison Choi 225 169 175 569 0 <---> Jalen Brown 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Jack Klotzman 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Jacob Ramirez 193 177 168 538 0
5-6 Max Rouse 218 194 123 535 0 <---> Brady McDonough 225 143 203 571 0
5-6 Delana McKenzie 124 156 124 404 0 <---> Julia Rouse 181 206 210 597 0
5-6 Luke Henke 193 167 163 523 0 <---> Caleb Ebner 170 157 161 488 0
5-6 Ethan Radcliff 223 227 193 643 0 <---> Alberto Svedvik 168 195 202 565 0
7-8 Annika Svedvik 211 193 231 635 0 <---> Garrett Smith 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Jack Golembeski 246 196 180 622 0 <---> Maverick Beagle 0 0 0 0 0
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Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Cody Tice 203 190 150 543 0 <---> Lillian Martin 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Zoha Calton 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Diego De la Torre 225 254 230 709 0

9-10 Nathan Panyanouvong 225 169 192 586 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6

Today*  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Next Week  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14

* Pepsi Qualifying Week 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10
Today*  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32

Next Week  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
* Pepsi Qualifying Week Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 267 Clara Campbell 257 Hudson Martin 256 Evan Tran
Scratch Series 709 Diego De la Torre 673 Clara Campbell 643 Ethan Radcliff

U12 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 238 Treavor Mason 176 Cayson Martin 170 Caleb Ebner

Scratch Series 615 Treavor Mason 494 Cayson Martin 488 Caleb Ebner

Girls Scratch Game 196 Isabella Rivera
Scratch Series 537 Isabella Rivera

U15 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 257 Hudson Martin 256 Evan Tran 225 Brady McDonough

Scratch Series 635 Hudson Martin 620 Evan Tran 592 Ethan Nguyen

Girls Scratch Game 267 Clara Campbell 225 Madison Choi 210 Julia Rouse
Scratch Series 673 Clara Campbell 597 Julia Rouse 569 Madison Choi

U18 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 254 Diego De La Torre 246 Jack Golembeski 227 Ethan Radcliff

Scratch Series 709 Diego De La Torre 643 Ethan Radcliff 622 Jack Golembeski

Girls Scratch Game 231 Annika Svedvik 156 Delana McKenzie
Scratch Series 635 Annika Svedvik 404 Delana McKenzie

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 267 Clara Campbell 257 Hudson Martin 256 Evan Tran
Scratch Series 709 Diego De la Torre 673 Clara Campbell 643 Ethan Radcliff

U12 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 238 Treavor Mason 176 Cayson Martin 170 Caleb Ebner

Scratch Series 615 Treavor Mason 494 Cayson Martin 488 Caleb Ebner

Girls Scratch Game 196 Isabella Rivera
Scratch Series 537 Isabella Rivera

U15 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 257 Hudson Martin 256 Evan Tran 225 Brady McDonough

Scratch Series 635 Hudson Martin 620 Evan Tran 592 Ethan Nguyen

Girls Scratch Game 267 Clara Campbell 225 Madison Choi 210 Julia Rouse
Scratch Series 673 Clara Campbell 597 Julia Rouse 569 Madison Choi

U18 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 254 Diego De La Torre 246 Jack Golembeski 227 Ethan Radcliff

Scratch Series 709 Diego De La Torre 643 Ethan Radcliff 622 Jack Golembeski

Girls Scratch Game 231 Annika Svedvik 156 Delana McKenzie
Scratch Series 635 Annika Svedvik 404 Delana McKenzie
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Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Ethan Nguyen

Ethan Nguyen 197 592 3 205 592 187 205 200 592
2 - Isabella Rivera

Isabella Rivera 179 537 3 196 537 159 182 196 537
3 - Cooper Powell

Cooper Powell 154 464 3 162 464 154 162 148 464
4 - Lauren Hubbard

Lauren Hubbard 167 503 3 187 503 156 187 160 503
5 - Cayson Martin

Cayson Martin 164 494 3 176 494 144 174 176 494
6 - Jaycob Felder

Jaycob Felder 165 496 3 179 496 170 179 147 496
7 - Hudson Martin

Hudson Martin 211 635 3 257 635 187 191 257 635
8 - Evan Tran

Evan Tran 206 620 3 256 620 256 157 207 620
9 - Wesley Keefer

Wesley Keefer 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
10 - Treavor Mason

Treavor Mason 205 615 3 238 615 201 176 238 615
11 - Clara Campbell

Clara Campbell 224 673 3 267 673 267 194 212 673
12 - Bradley Brown

Bradley Brown 186 559 3 203 559 203 171 185 559
13 - Madison Choi

Madison Choi 189 569 3 225 569 225 169 175 569
14 - Jalen Brown

Jalen Brown 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
15 - Jack Klotzman

Jack Klotzman 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
16 - Jacob Ramirez

Jacob Ramirez 179 538 3 193 538 193 177 168 538
17 - Max Rouse

Maximus Rouse 178 535 3 218 535 218 194 123 535
18 - Brady McDonough

Brady McDonough 190 571 3 225 571 225 143 203 571
19 - Delana McKenzie

Delana McKenzie 134 404 3 156 404 124 156 124 404
20 - Julia Rouse

Julia Rouse 199 597 3 210 597 181 206 210 597
21 - Luke Henke

Luke Henke 174 523 3 193 523 193 167 163 523
22 - Caleb Ebner

Caleb Ebner 162 488 3 170 488 170 157 161 488
23 - Ethan Radcliff

Ethan Radcliff 214 643 3 227 643 223 227 193 643
24 - Alberto Svedvik

Alberto Svedvik 188 565 3 202 565 168 195 202 565
25 - Annika Svedvik

Annika Svedvik 211 635 3 231 635 211 193 231 635
26 - Garrett Smith

Garrett Smith 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
27 - Jack Golembeski

Jack Golembeski 207 622 3 246 622 246 196 180 622
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

28 - Maverick Beagle
Maverick Beagle 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450

29 - Cody Tice
Cody Tice 181 543 3 203 543 203 190 150 543

30 - Lillian Martin
Lillian Martin 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450

31 - Zoha Calton
Zoha Calton 160 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450

32 - Diego De la Torre
Diego De La Torre 236 709 3 254 709 225 254 230 709

33 - Nathan Panyanouvong
Nathan Panyanouvong 195 586 3 225 586 225 169 192 586

34 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: U12 Boys
Temporary Substitutes   Division 2: U12 Girls
Temporary Substitutes   Division 3: U15 Boys

z Boys   Division 3: U15 Boys
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Emilio Bonilla Joy 160 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan Coggins 160 0 0 0 0 0
Chase Reagan 160 0 0 0 0 0
Cooper Wier 160 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 4: U15 Girls

Temporary Substitutes   Division 5: U18 Boys

z Boys   Division 5: U18 Boys
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Damien Hobbs 160 0 0 0 0 0

" Girls   Division 5: U18 Boys
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ollie Freis 160 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 6: U18 Girls
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